Date
September 8th
September 8th
September 8th
September 11th
September 11th
September 11th
September 18th
September 18th
September 18th
September 21st
September 21st
September 21st
September 25th
September 25th
September 25th
October 2nd
October 2nd
October 2nd
October 9th
October 9th
October 9th
October 16th
October 16th
October 16th

Day
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Time

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

Home Team

Tysons

Advance Fence & Rail
AFC Urgent Care

KN Parks & Rec U6 Boys
Dairy Queen

Advance Fence & Rail
AFC Urgent Care
Tysons

Advance Fence & Rail
AFC Urgent Care

KN Parks & Rec U6 Boys
Steak & Shake

AFC Urgent Care

KN Parks & Rec U6 Boys
Steak & Shake

Dairy Queen

Tysons

Steak & Shake

Dairy Queen

AFC Urgent Care
Tysons

Dairy Queen

Advance Fence & Rail
KN Parks & Rec U6 Boys
Advance Fence & Rail
AFC Urgent Care

Dairy Queen

Steak & Shake

Tysons

Knob Noster Parks & Rec

Away Team

Dairy Queen

KN Parks & Rec U6 Boys
Steak & Shake

Steak & Shake

AFC Urgent Care
Tysons

Steak & Shake

Dairy Queen

KN Parks & Rec U6 Boys
Advance Fence & Rail
Tysons

Dairy Queen

Advance Fence & Rail
Tysons

Dairy Queen

KN Parks & Rec U6 Boys
AFC Urgent Care
Advance Fence & Rail
Advance Fence & Rail
KN Parks & Rec U6 Boys
Steak & Shake

AFC Urgent Care
Tysons

Steak & Shake

Brent Guier

Jason Knox

Emily Lehman

Jason Curry

Brandon Strathman
JoEllen Elwell

Division
U6 Boys
U6 Boys
U6 Boys
U6 Boys
U6 Boys
U6 Boys
U6 Boys
U6 Boys
U6 Boys
U6 Boys
U6 Boys
U6 Boys
U6 Boys
U6 Boys
U6 Boys
U6 Boys
U6 Boys
U6 Boys
U6 Boys
U6 Boys
U6 Boys
U6 Boys
U6 Boys
U6 Boys
660-620-5011
660-596-3414
660-351-4080
660-473-1679
660-233-2773
660-563-3514

Field
Field 3 A
Field3 B
Field 3 C
Field3 C
Field 3 A
Field3 C
Field 3 C
Field 3 A
Field 3 C
Field 3 A
Field 3 B
Field3 C
Field 3 A
Field3 B
Field 3 C
Field 3 A
Field 3 B
Field3 C
Field 3 C
Field 3 A
Field 3 C
Field3 C
Field 3 A
Field3 C



